FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-03-31

Catégorie S

Manche 3 de la Coupe de France Nationale 1 Slalom
20118399 - Finale - Cergy

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. 119.21+0 14h48:45+0 | 119.21 | 116.16 | 124.22
2 2 A | Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 118.02+2 14h52:30+2 | 120.02 | 122.71 | 73.41
3 3 A | Claire Jacquet Ancerville-bar Le Duc 116.97+4 14h51:00+21 | 120.97 | 130.38 | 76.86
47483647
4 4 A | Margaux Henry La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 115.19+6 14h50:15+21 | 121.19 | 132.16 | 125.61
47483647
5 5 A | Marjorie Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 115.21+6 14h51:45+21 | 121.21 | 132.32 | 113.84
47483647
6 6 A | Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien 120.27+2 14h48:00+20 | 122.27 | 140.89 | 142.35
00
7 7 A | Fanchon Janssen Golbey Epinal St Nabord 118.37+4 14h47:15+21 | 122.37 | 141.7 | 139.34
47483647
8 8 A | Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 128.07+2 14h49:30+21 | 130.07 | 203.95 | 168.73
47483647
9 9 A | Lucie Baudu U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak 130.89+4 14h53:15+21 | 134.89 | 242.91 | 95.42
47483647
10 10 A | Anne-lise Moisan-ehrwein Golbey Epinal St Nabord 137.25+156 | 14h46:30+21 | 293.25 | 1523.0 | 200.53
47483647 7
11 3 B | Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 133.84+8 14h42:45+21 | 141.84 | 304.09 | 197.95
47483647
12 5B | Azenor Philip Cadpa Huningue 144.26+2 14h40:30+21 | 146.26 | 339.82 | 181.34
47483647
13 6 B | Charlotte Abba Golbey Epinal St Nabord 148.27+6 14h43:30+21 | 154.27 | 404.57 | 192.77
47483647
C1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Kilian Foulon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 98.62+0 14h27:00+0 | 98.62 63.6 74.99
2 3 A |Lucas Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 98.3+2 14h25:30+20 | 100.3 | 79.12 | 74.19
00000000
3 4 A | Pierre Antoine Tillard Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 97.84+4 14h30:00+20 | 101.84 | 93.35 | 53.38
020000
4 5A |Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 102.05+0 14h28:30+0 | 102.05 | 95.29 | 107.46
5 6 A | Thomas Koechlin C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 100.8+2 14h29:15+20 | 102.8 | 102.22 | 112.01

000000



http://www.ffck.org

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28
29

30
31

32

33

34

35

7A

8A

9A

10A

1B
3B
4B
5B
6B

7B
8B

9B

11B
13B

15B
17B

18 B

19B

208B

21 B
23 B

24B

25B
27B

28B
29B

30B

31B

32B

34 B

Denis Gargaud

Thibaud Vielliard

Simon Le Friec

Thibault Blaise

Martin Thomas
Liam Jegou
Antoine Gaillard
Theo Roisin

Edern Le Ruyet

Nicolas Peschier

Cedric Joly

Valentin Marteil

Jean Pierre Bourhis

Tom Maffeis

Nathan Hossin

Sebastien De Kerleau

Yann Rivallant

Nicolas Scianimanico

Emilien Kempf

Baptiste Le Poncin

Corentin Oulhen

Jerome Blanchet

Jean Freri

Gireg Hamoniaux

Erwan Marchais

Nicolas Ducrocq

Galaad Pereyron

Anthony Roux

Luc Sarramea

Thomas Rosset

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Lannion Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Cadpa Huningue

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Kayak Club Angerien

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

99.4+4

103.18+2

108.46+4

102.02+50

98.77+0

101.46+0
101.86+0
101.93+0
100.17+2

103.42+0
97.63+6

102.3+2

105.34+0
104.88+2

107.65+0
106.16+2

106.55+2

104.78+4

106.94+2

109.88+0
107.99+4

108.06+6

114.1+0
111.01+4

113.83+2
109.88+6

111.62+6

114.42+4

116.53+2

120.16+4

14h27:45+21
47483647

14h24:00+21
47483647

14h23:15+21
47483647

14h26:15+21
47483647

14h20:15+0
14h18:00+0
14h21:00+0
13h57:45+0

14h19:30+21
47483647

14h22:30+0

14h16:30+21
47483647

14h15:45+20
000

14h09:00+0

13h58:30+20
000

14h13:30+0

14h21:45+21
47483647

14h04:30+21
47483647

14h00:45+21
47483647

14h08:15+21
47483647

14h09:45+0

14h12:45+21
47483647

14h12:00+21
47483647

14h03:45+0

14h18:45+21
47483647

14h14:15+2

14h01:30+21
47483647

14h02:15+21
47483647

14h11:15+20
020000

14h05:15+21
47483647

14h06:00+21
47483647

103.4

105.18

112.46

152.02

98.77
101.46
101.86
101.93
102.17

103.42
103.63

104.3

105.34
106.88

107.65
108.16

108.55

108.78

108.94

109.88
111.99

114.06

114.1
115.01

115.83
115.88

117.62

118.42

118.53

124.16

107.76

124.2

191.46

556.95

69.98
94.84
98.53
99.18
101.4

112.94
114.88

121.07

130.68
144.91

152.03
156.74

160.34

162.46

163.94

172.63
192.12

211.25

211.62
220.02

227.59
228.06

24413

251.53

252.54

304.56

53.58

95.38

88.27

96.98

66.97
190.7

115.85

112.93
73.4

62.98
90.74

124.32

122.14
130.75

155.19
96.66

160.62

137.78

102.9

141.06
107.27

150.45

205.61
159.87

107.81
159.07

186.15

171.05

169.84

153.24




C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Gauthier Klauss - Matthieu Golbey Epinal St Nabord 107.31+0 14h39:00+0 | 107.31 | 98.82 | 72.98
Peche
2 2 A | Hugo Biso - Pierre Picco Muret Olympique C.k. 114.42+2 14h38:15+21 | 116.42 | 179.15 | 83.55
47483647
3 3 A | Hugo Cailhol - Nicolas M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 112.45+4 14h36:45+21 | 116.45 | 179.43 | 105.89
Scianimanico 47483647
4 4 A | Marcantoine Hacquart - Ancerville-bar Le Duc 113.21+4 14h37:30+20 | 117.21 | 186.13 | 213.41
Emilien Kempf 20000
5 5A | Thibaud Vielliard - Nicolas Canoe Kayak Montreuil 125.02+2 14h36:00+21 | 127.02 | 272.64 | 309.73
Ducrocq 47483647
6 1 B | Eloi Seemann - Quentin Canoe Kayak Club Quillan 134.52+8 14h34:30+21 | 142.52 | 414.33 | 310.07
Mannier 47483647
7 6 B | Jerome Blanchet - Anthony Kayak Club Angerien 122.8+108 | 14h33:00+21 | 230.8 | 1192.8 | 278.59
Roux 47483647 5
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Melenn Aubry - Estelle Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 159.35+12 | 13h32:15+21 | 171.35 | 537.65 | 295.27
Hellard 47483647
2 2 A | Angele Hug - Theo Roisin Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 127.51+54 | 13h33:45+21 | 181.51 | 619.78 | 219.73
47483647
3 3 A |Yann Rivallant - Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Pontarlier - 13h33:00+20 Des - -
000000
4 1 B | Thibaud Vielliard - Tiphaine Canoe Kayak Montreuil 148.18+4 13h30:00+21 | 152.18 | 387.68 | 286.7
Duboc 47483647
5 2B | Thibault Blaise - Julia C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 145.09+10 | 13h31:30+21 | 155.09 | 411.21 | 294.97
Budzinski 47483647
6 3B | Silvere Desongins - Angelique | Kayak Club De Metz 194.34+110 | 13h30:45+21 | 304.34 | 1617.7 | 355.77
Guilcher 47483647 3
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 A | Paul Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 105.25+0 16h08:15+0 | 105.25 - -
2 8 A | Axel Sleebus 106.17+0 16h07:30+0 | 106.17 - -
3 9 A | Victor Hennin 106.42+0 16h06:45+0 | 106.42 - -
4 1 B | Marc Biazizzo Golbey Epinal St Nabord 110.39+0 16h02:15+0 | 110.39 - -
5 3 B |Issam Chakir Canoe Kayak Club France 108.53+4 16h01:30+21 | 112.53 - -
47483647
6 13 B | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak 138.81+20 | 15h52:30+21 | 158.81 - -

47483647




7 15 B | Fabien De Almeida Canoe Kayak Club France 139.72+10 | 15h50:15+21 | 149.72 - -
47483647

8 18 B | Luca Dos Santos C.k. Cergy Pontoise 103.65+60 | 15h45:45+21 | 163.65 - -
47483647

9 22 B | Lucie Cecile Red Star Club Champigny 126.98+104 | 15h57:45+22 | 230.98 - -

0550

10 23 B | Melvin Queudeville Torcy Canoe Kayak 118.76+156 | 16h00:00+21 | 274.76 - -

47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 1 A | Marjorie Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 106.31+0 13h51:45+0 | 106.31 | 65.11 93.7

2 2 A | Camille Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 105.04+2 13h52:30+21 | 107.04 | 71.38 | 41.88
47483647

3 3 A | Estelle Mangin Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 106.06+2 13h54:45+21 | 108.06 | 80.13 514
47483647

4 4 A | Romane Prigent Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 108.06+4 13h53:15+21 | 112.06 | 114.47 | 101.27
47483647

5 5A | Pauline Guiet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 111.89+2 13h56:15+20 | 113.89 | 130.19 | 57.76

00
6 6 A | Flora Huvelin Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 109.72+6 13h55:30+20 | 115.72 | 145.89 | 88.97
002200

7 7 A |Lea Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 112.08+4 13h51:00+20 | 116.08 | 148.99 | 84.85
02000000

8 8 A | Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 129.33+6 13h50:15+21 | 135.33 | 314.24 | 108.47
47483647

9 9 A | Lucie Baudu U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak 100.04+52 | 13h57:00+20 | 152.04 | 457.69 | 45.89

05000

10 10 A | Joana Palermo Golbey Epinal St Nabord 111.65+54 | 13h54:00+21 | 165.65 | 574.52 | 89.72
47483647

11 1B |Julie Neime Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 106.13+4 13h48:45+21 | 110.13 | 102.9 70.83
47483647

12 2 B | Fanchon Janssen Golbey Epinal St Nabord 111.63+0 13h37:30+0 | 111.63 | 115.78 | 114.01

13 3 B |Natacha Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 110.51+4 13h35:15+21 | 114.51 | 140.5 | 94.09
47483647

14 4 B |Berenice Kolenc U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 113.91+2 13h48:00+21 | 115.91 | 152.52 | 79.62
47483647

15 5B | Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 116.34+0 13h42:45+0 | 116.34 | 156.22 | 107.18

16 8 B | Claire Jacquet Ancerville-bar Le Duc 117+0 13h45:45+0 117 161.88 | 186.41

17 11 B | Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 115.39+2 13h43:30+21 | 117.39 | 165.23 | 150.56
47483647

18 13 B | Marine Leveque Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 120.43+2 13h41:15+20 | 122.43 | 208.49 | 154.88

19 14 B | Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. 120.59+4 13h39:45+21 | 124.59 | 227.04 | 180.47
47483647

20 15 B | Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 121.37+6 13h39:00+21 | 127.37 | 250.9 | 151.21
47483647

21 16 B | Emeline Oudet S.v. Vaulx En Velin 117.95+10 13h45:00+21 | 127.95 | 255.88 | 132.01
47483647

22 18 B | Agathe Chaumet Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 137.04+2 13h34:30+20 | 139.04 | 351.08 | 158.67




23 19 B | Solene Graille Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 115.08+54 | 13h47:15+21 | 169.08 | 608.97 | 95.15
47483647
24 20 B | Lisa Mouffle Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 118.59+54 | 13h46:30+21 | 172.59 | 639.11 | 124.29
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Boris Neveu Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 90.24+0 15h42:00+0 | 90.24 | 27.86 | 21.39
2 2 A | Pierre Bourliaud Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 92.8+0 15h42:45+0 92.8 52.7 54.73
3 3 A | Mathieu Biazizzo Golbey Epinal St Nabord 90.85+2 15h41:15+20 | 92.85 | 53.18 | 29.92
0000
4 4 A |Lukas Werro Cadpa Huningue 93.41+0 15h39:00+0 | 93.41 58.61 82.42
5 5A | Yves Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 92.38+2 15h43:30+20 | 94.38 | 68.02 | 33.32
000
6 6 A | Quentin Burgi C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 89.07+6 15h39:45+21 | 95.07 | 74.72 | 41.73
47483647
7 7 A | Pol Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 94.25+2 15h40:30+20 | 96.25 | 86.16 | 60.39
000
8 8 A | Charlie Barbier C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 94.95+4 15h37:30+21 | 98.95 | 112.36 | 68.64
47483647
9 10 A | Mathieu Desnos Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 94.36+58 15h44:15+21 | 152.36 | 630.47 | 32.48
47483647
10 1B | Malo Quemeneur Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 92.52+0 15h30:45+0 | 92.52 | 54.98 | 48.56
11 2B | Guillaume Graille Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 93.5+0 15h36:45+0 93.5 64.49 | 57.56
12 3B | Thomas Durand Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 94.2+0 14h55:30+0 94.2 71.28 | 67.39
13 4 B | Antoine Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 92.45+2 15h32:15+21 | 94.45 73.7 68.47
47483647
14 5B |Benjamin Renia Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 94.56+0 15h35:15+0 | 94.56 | 74.77 40.7
15 6 B |Alan Dollo C.k.c. Guingampais 95.05+0 15h27:45+0 | 95.05 | 79.52 | 87.21
16 7B | Gurgen Brun Canoe Kayak Uzerche 95.19+0 15h25:30+0 | 95.19 | 80.88 | 77.63
17 8 B | Pierre Giudicelli Angouleme Canoe Kayak 96.15+0 14h56:15+0 | 96.15 | 90.19 | 77.32
18 9B |Mathis Soudi Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 96.3+0 15h30:00+0 96.3 91.65 | 93.03
19 10 B | Thomas Bersinger Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 94.53+2 15h29:15+21 | 96.53 | 93.88 | 44.77
47483647
20 11 B | Manuel Munsch Cadpa Huningue 94.83+2 15h12:45+21 | 96.83 | 96.79 | 78.54
47483647
21 12 B | Kendaor Le Huitou Niagara Canoe Kayak Club 95.17+2 15h13:30+20 | 97.17 | 100.09 | 93.89
00000
22 13 B | Sami Rocher Canoe Club Du Lie 93.42+4 15h15:00+21 | 97.42 | 102.51 | 80.53
47483647
23 14 B | Benjamin Travostino Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 95.51+2 15h28:30+21 | 97.51 | 103.39 | 42.47
47483647
24 15 B | Thomas Schmitt Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 97.75+0 15h18:45+0 | 97.75 | 105.71 | 71.55
25 16 B | Ludovic Di Nisi Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 95.76+2 15h18:00+20 | 97.76 | 105.81 | 67.92
000
26 17 B | Lucas Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 98.35+0 14h54:00+0 | 98.35 | 111.54 | 81.45
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